NAT Group

Monday to Friday
Distance Variant

MORRISTON (Cross - Library)
Morriston Hospital
Penpant (Heol Pentre Felin)
Llangyfelach (Plough & Harrow)
Llangyfelach (Pengors Road)
Penllergaer (Primary School)
Penllergaer (Home Farm Estate)
Tircoed Community Centre
Penllergaer (Llewellyn Road)
Penllergaer (Llewellyn Road)
GORSEINON (Bus Station)
YSGOL GYFUN GWYR

SDO - Schooldays Only
NSD - School Holidays

4
NSD
0755

0759
0803

0810
0812

0818
0829

5
SDO
0755

0759
0803

0810
0812

0818
0829
0840

0900
0902

0907
0917

1020

1024
1026
1028
1034
1036
1041
1047

1057

Ref.No.: 1042

2
1200

1204
1206
1208
1214
1216

1221
1231

2
NSD
1430

1434
1436
1438
1444
1446

1451
1501

2
SDO
1430

1434
1436
1438
1444
1446

1451
1501
1511

3

1700
1708
1716
1718
1720
1726
1728

1733
1743

1820

1824
1826

1831
1840




NAT Group

Monday to Friday
Distance Variant

YSGOL GYFUN GWYR
GORSEINON (Bus Station)
Gorseinon Hospital

Llanerch Crecent

Penllergaer (Llewellyn Road)
Tircoed Community Centre
Penllergaer (Home Farm Estate)
Penllergaer (Primary School)
Llangyfelach (Pengors Road)
Llangyfelach (Plough & Harrow)
Penpant (Heol Pentre Felin)
Morriston Hospital

Chemical Road

MORRISTON (Cross - Library)

SDO - Schooldays Only
NSD - School Holidays

3
NS

0725

0731

0735

0744
0748
0752

5 6
SDO NSD
0840

0850

0855 0857

2

0940

0947

0952
0955
1002
1004
1006
1010
1014
1018

Ref.No.:

1120

1127

1132
1135
1142
1144
1146
1150
1154
1158

1042

1340

1347
1353
1358
1401
1408
1410
1412
1416
1420
1424

2
SDO
1520
1535

1542

1547
1550
1557
1559
1601
1605
1609
1613

2
NSD

1535

1542

1547
1550
1557
1559
1601
1605
1609
1613

1745
1749
1750
1759

1804
1807

1819




NAT Group

Saturday

Distance Variant
MORRISTON (Cross - Library)
Morriston Hospital
Penpant (Heol Pentre Felin)
Llangyfelach (Plough & Harrow)
Llangyfelach (Pengors Road)
Penllergaer (Primary School)
Penllergaer (Home Farm Estate)
Tircoed Community Centre
Penllergaer (Llewellyn Road)
Penllergaer (Llewellyn Road)
GORSEINON (Bus Station)

0755

0759
0803

0810
0812

0818
0829

2

0900
0902

0907
0917

1
1020

1024
1026
1028
1034
1036
1041
1047

1057

2
1200

1204
1206
1208
1214
1216

1221
1231

Ref.No.: 1042

2
1430

1434
1436
1438
1444
1446

1451
1501

3
1700
1706
1711
1713
1715
1721
1723

1728
1738

1820

1824
1826

1831
1840




NAT Group

Saturday

Distance Variant
GORSEINON (Bus Station)
Gorseinon Hospital
Llanerch Crecent
Penllergaer (Llewellyn Road)
Tircoed Community Centre
Penllergaer (Home Farm Estate)
Penllergaer (Primary School)
Llangyfelach (Pengors Road)
Llangyfelach (Plough & Harrow)
Penpant (Heol Pentre Felin)
Morriston Hospital
Chemical Road
MORRISTON (Cross - Library)

6
0850

0857

2
0940

0947

0952
0955
1002
1004
1006
1010
1014
1018

2
1120

127

1132
1135
1142
1144
1146
1150
1154
1158

1
1340

1347
1353
1358
1401
1408
1410
1412
1416
1420
1424

Ref.No.:

2
1535

1542

1547
1550
1557
1559
1601
1605
1609
1613

1042

1745
1749
1750
1759

1804
1807

1819




NAT Group

Monday to Friday
Distance Variant

GORSEINON (Bus Station)
Belgrave Road / Marlborough Road
HIGHFIELD (Maes Dafydd)
Belgrave Road / Marlborough Road
Gorseinon Hospital

Llanerch Crecent

GORSEINON (Bus Station)

0920
0922
0924
0926
0931
0932
0938

1100
1102
1104
1106
1M1
1112
1118

1320
1322
1324
1326
1331
1332
1338

NSD
1515
1517
1519
1521
1526
1527
1533

Ref.No.: 1042




NAT Group

Saturday

Distance Variant
GORSEINON (Bus Station)
Belgrave Road / Marlborough Road
HIGHFIELD (Maes Dafydd)
Belgrave Road / Marlborough Road
Gorseinon Hospital
Llanerch Crecent
GORSEINON (Bus Station)

1
0920
0922
0924
0926
0931
0932
0938

1
1100
1102
1104
1106
1111
1112
1118

1
1320
1322
1324
1326
1331
1332
1338

1
1515
1517
1519
1521
1526
1527
1533

Ref.No.: 1042




